



## Desserts

**Warm sticky toffee pudding**, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream (GF) **£6.00**

**Warm apple & pear frangipane slice**, rum & raisin ice cream\* **£6.00**

**Marbled chocolate brownie**, peanut butter mousse, salted caramel ice cream **£6.50**

**Harvest pineapple & carrot cake**, winter spiced orange compote (VG)\* **£6.00**

**Signature apple & honeycomb crumble to share**, vanilla ice cream,  
Bailey's custard **£10.50**

**A selection of Purbeck ice creams & sorbets**

One Scoop **£2.50** Two Scoops\* **£4.50** Three Scoops **£5.50**

## Coffee

Freshly ground 100% arabica whole beans  
from Paddy & Scott's.

Espresso **£2.25** Double espresso **£3.00**

Americano **£2.50** Latte **£3.00**

Cappuccino **£3.00** Hot chocolate **£3.25**

## Birchall Prism Teas

Great Rift Breakfast Blend from the award-  
winning Birchall Prism Teas **All £3.00**

Great Rift Breakfast Blend, Great Rift Decaf,  
Virunga Earl Grey, Green Tea, Red Berry &  
Flower, Camomile, Peppermint

## Dessert Wine

	125ml	Bottle
Château des Arroucats, Ste Croix du Mont, Bordeaux – France Easy drinking medium-sweet, full of fruit using classic Sauterne varieties	<b>£5.35</b>	<b>£29.00</b>
Buitenverwachting, 1769 Muscat, Constantia – South Africa Yum, yum, yum, traditional sweetness from this very historical wine region in Cape Town	<b>£7.90</b>	<b>£31.00</b>

## Port

Taylor's late bottled vintage 2009

75ml **£4.50** Bottle **£40.00**

Pairs well with aged cheese & blue cheese, chocolate  
cakes with cherries. Also rich pork dishes.

## Liqueur Coffees All £7.50

Irish – Jameson, French – Grand Marnier,  
Italian – Disaronno, Calypso – Tia Maria,  
Seville – Cointreau

**An optional 10% service charge will be added to all dining bills. 100% goes to the staff.**

Please advise a team member when ordering your food of any allergy or intolerance. Even if you are a regular guest please inform us as our ingredients and recipes can change from time to time. We produce our food in kitchens where allergens are handled, while we try to keep things separate we cannot guarantee any item is allergen free.

V - vegetarian VG - vegan GF - no gluten containing ingredients